
 

 

TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR  (2018-19) 
 

 

 

JUNE 2018 

 

Date Day Descriptions 

11-06-2018 Monday Faculty Development Programme 

16-06-2018 Saturday Ramzan 

18-06-2018 Monday 
Commencement of classwork For B.E/B.Tech  II/IV , III/IV ,IV/IV(1st 

semester) 

 

JULY 2018 

 

Date Day Descriptions 

05-07-2018 Thursday Quiz Exam on DS by Pritee Parwekar 

09-07-2018 Monday Commencement of classwork For B.E/B.Tech  I/IV (1st semester) 

M.E/M.Tech(1st semester 2016-17) 

09-07-2018 Monday HackwithInfy  Hackathon Round1 2018 by Infosys 

14-07-2018 Saturday Quiz Exam on OOP’sJAVA by B.Sivajyothi 

23-07-2018 Monday 

HackwithInfy  Hackathon Round2 2018 by Infosys 

23-07-2018 Monday 

Quiz Exam on HCI by S.Joshua Johnson 

25-07-2018 Wednesday 

CodeSH Training  by 3rd year CSI students((weekly event-

every Saturday) 

Quiz Exam on OOAD by S.A.Bhavani 

25-07-2018 Wednesday 

Quiz Exam on DAA by  KS Deepthi 

25-07-2018 Wednesday 

Quiz Exam on CN by Reddy Naidu 

25-07-2018 Wednesday 

Quiz Exam on DBMS by S.Joshua Johnson 
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27-07-2018 
To 11-08-2018 

Friday  to 
Saturday 

Code Vita-2018 by TCS Pre-Qualifier Round 

 

31-07-2018 Tuesday CRC Meeting for IV/IV CSE 

31-07-2018 Tuesday Membership drive 

 

 

 

AUGUST 2018 

 

Date Day Descriptions 

02-08-2018 
Thursday 

 
CRC Meeting for II/IV CSE 

04-08-2018 Saturday CRC Meeting for III/IV CSE 

06-08-2018 Thursday Quiz Exam on DS by Pritee Parwekar 

06-08-2018 Monday 1st Mid Examination For B.Tech IV/IV(1st  semester)and III/IV(1st  

semester) 
 

09-08-2018 Thursday 

 

1st Mid Examination For B.Tech II/IV(1st  semester) 

 

15-08-2018 Wednesday Independence day 

18-08-2018 Thursday MockParliament by M. Kranthi kiran,  

Asst Prof, SBC-CSI 
18-08-2018  to 

20-08-2018 

Saturday HackwithInfy  Hackathon Round3 Grand finale 2018 by Infosys 

18-08-2018 Saturday Quiz Exam on OOP’S JAVA by P.Vinodh kumar 

18-08-2018 Saturday Quiz Exam on OOP’sJAVA by B.Sivajyothi 

22-08-2018 Wednesday Bakrid 

 

31-08-2018 Friday CSI Coding Contest 

 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 2018 

 

Date Day Description 

03-09-2018 Monday Quiz Exam on OOP’S JAVA  by CH.SeshadriRao 

03-09-2018 Monday Krishnastami 

05-07-2018 Wednesday Quiz Exam on DS by Pritee Parwekar 

06-09-2018 Thursday 
 

CSI Paper Presentation 

07-09-2018 Friday 

 

Quiz Exam on CN by P.Naga Srinivasu 

10-09-2018 Monday Guest Lecture on “Real world applications of virtual and 

augmented reality” by  Dr. Vijay K Kalivarapu ,Lowa state 

University 

13-09-2018 Thursday Vinayaka chavithi 



 

15-09-2018 Saturday Quiz Exam on OOP’S JAVA by P.Vinodh kumar 

15-09-2018 Saturday Guest lecture on any recent  technology 

17-09-2018 to 

19-09-2018 

Tuesday Web Technologies workshop 

19-09-2018 Wednesday Quiz Exam on DAA by  KS Deepthi 

21-09-2018 Friday Moharam 

28-09-2018 Friday Quiz Exam on CN by P.Naga Srinivasu 

28-09-2018 Friday Quiz Exam on HCI by S.Joshua Johnson 

28-09-2018 Friday Quiz Exam on OOAD by S.A.Bhavani 

29-09-2018 Saturday Quiz Exam on CN by Reddy Naidu 

29-09-2018 Saturday Quiz Exam on DBMS by S.Joshua Johnson 

29-09-2018 Saturday Quiz Exam on DS by Pritee Parwekar 

 

 

OCTOBER 2018 

 

Date Day Description 

02-10-2018 Tuesday Gandhi jayanthi 

03-10-2018 Wednesday CSI Coding contest 

04-10-2018 Thursday 2nd   CRC Meeting for III/IV CSE and IV/IV CSE  & II/IVCSE 

06-10-2018 Saturday CSI Expert Lecture 

08-10-2018 Monday 2ndMid Examination For B.E/B.Tech IV/IV(1st semester) 

 

08-10-2018 Monday 2ndMid Examination For B.E/B.Tech III/IV CSE 

10-10-2018 Wednesday Last Instruction Day  for B.Tech IV/IV(1st semester)and III/IV CSE 

11-10-2018 Thursday 2ndMid Examination For B.E/B.Tech II/IV(1st semester)  

13-10-2018 Saturday Last Instruction Day  for B.Tech II/IV  

15-10-2018 to 

18-10-2018 

Monday to 

Thursday 

Dasara holidays  

22-10-2018 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for  B.E/B.TECH  

IV/IV(1st semester) 

22-10-2018 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for  B.E/B.TECH  

III/IV(1st semester) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

NOVEMBER 2018 

 

Date Day Description 

5-11-2018 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for  B.E/B.TECH  
II/IV(1st semester) and  Commencement of University Practical 

Examinations for B.E/B.tech IV/IV(1st semester) 

06-11-2018 Tuesday P.Srinivasu  Memorial Lecture 

07-11-2018 Wednesday Diwali 
 

8-11-2018 Thursday 

 

Commencement of University Practical Examinations for 

B.E/B.tech III/IV(1st semester)) 

 

14-11-2018 Wednesday Debate competition 

19-11-2018 Monday Commencement of classwork for IV/IV ,III/IV,II/IV SEM-2 

21-11-2018 Wednesday 

 

Eid-milad-un-nabi 

22-11-2018 Thursday Commencement of University Practical Examinations for 

B.E/B.tech II/IV(1st semester) 

 

DECEMBER 2018 

 

Date Day Description 

04-12-2018 Tuesday 

Code Vita-2018 by TCS  Qualifier Round 

 

25-12-2018 Tuesday Christmas 

 

JANUARY 2019 

 

Date Day Description 

07-01-2019 Monday 1st mid Examination for B.E/B.Tech IV/IV (2nd semester) 

14-01-2019 to 

19-01-2019 

Monday to 

Saturday 

Pongal vacation 

23-01-2019 Wednesday 1st mid Examination for B.E/B.Tech III/IV (2nd semester) and II/IV 

(2nd semester) 

26-01-2019 Saturday Republic day 

 

                                                             FEBRUARY 2019 

 

Date Day Description 

07-02-2019 to  

08-02-2019 

Thursday 

Friday 

A workshop on “Cyber Security” by Dr. Prameel Arjun,  

CEO of SPYRY Technologies 

25-02-2019 Monday Code vita 2018 by TCS  Grand finale, 

Seminar on ENTERSPHERE INITIATIVE by 3rd year CSI 

students 

 



MARCH 2019 

Date Day Description 

04-03-2019 Monday Mahasivaratri 

18-03-2019 Monday 2ndMid Examination For B.Tech IV/IV(2nd semester) 

19-03-2019 Tuesday Last Instruction day for IV/IVCSE 

20-03-2019 Wednesday 2ndMid Examination For B.Tech III/IV(2nd semester) and II/IV(2nd 

semester) 

21-03-2019 Thursday Holi 

23-03-2019 Saturday Last Instruction day for III/IVCSE and II/IV 

25-03-2019 Monday 

 

Commencement of University Examinations for  B.E/B.TECH  

IV/IV(2nd Sem) 

 

APRIL 2019 

Date Day Description 

01-04-2019 Monday 

 

Commencement of University 
Examinations for  B.E/B.TECH  

III/IV(2nd Sem) 

& 
Commencement of University 

Practical Examinations for  

B.E/B.TECH  IV/IV(2nd Sem) 

02-04-2019 Tuesday Commencement of University 

Examinations for  B.E/B.TECH  

II/IV(2nd Sem), 

05-04-2019 Friday 

 

Babu Jagjeevan jayanthi 

06-04-2019 Saturday Ugadhi 

17-04-2019 wednesday Commencement of University 

Practical Examinations for  

B.E/B.TECH  II/IV(2nd Sem) 
 

19-04-2019 Friday 

 

Good Friday 

 



22-04-2019 Monday Commencement of University 
Practical Examinations for  

B.E/B.TECH  III/IV(2nd Sem) 

 
 

 

MAY 2019 

 

 

 

JUNE 2019 

Date Day Description 

10-06-2019 Monday College reopens after summer 

vacation 

 

Academic Calendar Incharge         DR. R.Sivaranjini ,            

G.Pranitha         PROFESSOR & HOD 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE 
 

Copy to 

1. Principal & Director(Admin) for kind information & Record 
2. Department Notice Board 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Date Day Description 

01-05-2019 Wednesday Commencement of summer 

vacation 


